CHAMPAGNE

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 100ml 2,310
<L 7Y JWRY Bottle 15,950

Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier
Taste - Peach / Apricot / Pineapple / Vanilla / Yeast / Honey

I } } } .
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut
ART WINE GALLERY
WHITE WINE
Toriibira Imamura L'ensemble 125ml 1,210
Koshu Blanc 2023 Bottle 7,150

EREESH7ZVH VI VBEMNT TV

Region - Japan / Yamanashi
Grapes - Koshu
Taste - Melon / Pear / Citrus / Pure / Fruitiness

I t } ]
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry
Castle Rock Dressage 125ml 1,870
Chardonnay Central Coast Bottle 11.000

froRANV Ovs Ru—va
YR BTN OI—R)

Region - USA / California
Grapes - Chardonnay
Taste - Pear / Citrus / Melon / Rich / Oak

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry

Ataraxia Sauvignon Blanc 2023 125ml 1,980
FRIZIVF V=43V FT7v Bottle 11,660
Region - South Africa / Walker Bay

Grapes - Sauvigon Blanc
Taste - Passion fruit / Citrus / Melon / Herbs / Mineral

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dy

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH IS,



ROSE WINE

98WINEs SOU ROSE 125ml 1,870
98WINEs 58 SOU O+ Bottle 11,000
Region - Japan / Yamanashi

Grapes - Koshu / Muscat Bailey A
Taste - Acerola / Lemon / Gorgeous / Mild Acidity / Fresh

I } } ® |
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Dry
RED WINE
Santadi Sulki Rosso 125ml 1,210
Yo Ex—T4 ZRNE OvY Bottle 7,150

Region - Italy / Sardegna
Grapes - Carignano / Monica
Taste - Red fruits / Spice / Calcareous minerality / Saltiness

I - |
Light Medium Full
Domaine Merieau Les 125ml 1,870
Hexagonales Pinot Noir Bottle 11.000

RA—=X AVF— L
x4 IFw ) O U—w
Region - France / Loire

Grapes - Pinot Noir
Taste - Strawberry / Red berries / Pure / Charming / Elegant

® : |
Light Medium Full
Odd Lot Syrah Cabernet 2021 125ml 1,980
R Ovhks ¥7— HXWR Bottle 11,660

Region - USA / California
Grapes - Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah
Taste - Black berries / Cherry / Plum / Taragon / Vanilla / Tannic

| : o & ‘;2

Light Medium Full
-
sa¥
ant ¥
s \ >

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBPRIZ, Y—ERAF+—VI3%EFRBLZ T T,



BEER

NEIGHBOURHOOD
‘SHIBUNAMA’ JPY 1,540

YEAST DIVERSITY ALE
3824 YEAST DIVERSITY ALE

DRAFT

Asahi ‘SUPER DRY’ JPY 1,320
FTHL 2—x— 15A

cheers to life!

SCHMATZ weizen JPY 1,650
YAy YrADzY

SCHMATZ lager JPY 1,650
Yavvwy TH—

SCHMATZ IPA JPY 1,760
VaIwY AVTAT R—)I—)V

bornin g
nakameguro,
brewed in
germany. €D
SAKE
Yanagi JPY 1,650
o

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH IS,



COCKTAILS
NEIGHBOURHOOD

HACHIKO 1,980
NFE

- Twisted Classic Martini -
Infused Roku Gin / Apple vinegar & vermouth /
Peppermint bitters / Mediterranean tonic water

At Gallery 11, we don't just mix drinks; we craft experiences.

6 kinds of botanicals felt from Japanese craft gin ROKU

- a stylish taste full of creativity with cherry leaves, cherry
blossoms, sencha, gyokuro, Japanese pepper, yuzu with
lemongrass and apple scents. Cherry blossoms, sencha, gyokuro

- each element harmoniously blends to create a cocktail that's
uniquely ours. Savor this iconic cocktail in a glass.
NFERIZOZDBY 8 DORKERLONEV I XF+r—H T,
Ve RZ—AXZFT7 YU ROKU LSBT 5 6FBORZ =BV

- BOZE, RofE. E. EHB. WM BmFCLEVIIREYVTO
TU—NR—28 A IVVFNVTMETZ Y T4 T4 ET 4 BNEHEK,
EBOBRNFRZLHENT 8 D2OFY 2o 1.
FAIZwolhsTveEmLAT,

HITS Espresso Martini 1,980
HITST ALy Y374 —=

- Twisted Espresso Martini -

Haku Vodka/ Coffee liqueur / Cointreau / Espresso

The HITS blend, specially roasted by ONIBUS COFFEE for

Hotel Indigo Tokyo Shibuya, boasting a velvety texture and rich
aromatics. This exquisite espresso pairs seamlessly with premium
Japanese craft vodka, creating our HITS Espresso Martini.
Delicate sweetness with a complex array of aromas,

it's the quintessential choice for an after-dinner delight or to
enhance the allure of twilight.

ONIBUS COFFEE iz L > THT WA VT4 TRFE(RBDIc®IT
FLUW - BRIENA YV F LTI LY RO HITS @EPCHhHEOLY &
EHHEYHFEH. HITS 2FERLLIZA LYY E

VrRZ—RAI 77 U HOBURD2ENLEEINS

HITS TAFLyYI74 —Zid, ECHLZFYVORICPLETLOHIE
RUBNDIHEDLLWEBRELIVRK TS,

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%ERRBELZTET,



OTONA SERIES

‘OTONA’ Bitter Lactic Drink 1,650
AANDODUELX—HBERY VI

Kimia / Aperol / White wine / Lemon juice / Campari

This combination of liqueurs and bitter elements is a unique blend
with a touch of nostalgia.

V22— VEHIPEDLELILICLORBEKRDVIZYE—LERE
Mx. KADAHELDLEBREEMREL I T,
EIHENLETERLONE M,

‘OTONA’ Refresh Basil Squash 1,650
AANDTRAY WA v 2

Basil Gin / Lemon juice / Sugar / Soda water

To enhance refreshment to the juniper berry and citrus notes
of gin, soaked basil is added to create a refreshing cocktail.
VDY Z AR —PHIBOEFVICET SR ERRE £3KD,
RNUNWEBABEEV ELcH 2T,

‘OTONA’ Fragrant Apple Jaune 1,650
AANDOFEEY VIV —X
Chartreuse Jaune / Apple juice / Chai syrup

A mellow cocktail combining the familiar apple juice from
childhood with the allure of Chartreuse and chai.

FHOZAILBELIOHBZY v TVa2—RIZ, Y4+ Y 21—ZD
BRETEF+ADT7OT Db FERELRI T,

‘OTONA’ Sweet Strawberry Milk 1,870

KANOHAAFITI NG
Cream de Fraise / Irish whisky / Milk / Earl Grey

The rich taste of Irish whiskey is matched with the creaminess of
strawberry milk in this cocktail. A relaxing and sweet moment

in a drink.

FAYVoVavARE—DY v FhEbWIZAFTINIOE L0 T
MBI FLIHITW, Pofc) EHVOERERLONG K,

‘OTONA’ Rich Café Ball 1,870
AKANDZL HT7zHh—w

Infused whisky / Infused campari / Soda water

Coffee is soaked in the whisky base used for highballs to create
a cocktail with even more aroma and richness. The perfect drink
at dusk.
NAR—WIZFEDLNTWER—RIZT——%FFAH, T5ED
BYVETTEBRLIIZT W, 9BNORALT——21 L%
EL 5N —1F,

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%ERRBHLZTET,



THE TRADITION

Aperol Spritz
FRO—W ZAFY oY
Aperol / Sparkling wine

Woo Woo
v— U—

Haku Vodka / Peach liquer / Cranberry

Cosmopolitan
JRXRERY &2V

Haku Vodka / Cointreau / Cranberry juice / Lime juice /

Negroni
rFO—=
Roku Gin/ Campari / Vermouth

Old Fashioned
F—WRTZ7ovav
Woodford / Chai syrup / Bitters

THE MOCKTAIL

Lemon Espresso Tonic
LEY ZTAFLYY FZog
Lemon juice / Syrup / Tonic water / Espresso

Virgin Bellini

Sr—Yy Y —=

Peach juice / Apple & Blackberry syrup / Grenadine /
Lemon juice / Non-Alcohol Tea Sparkling

Earl Grey Tea Soda
F—wIiAT74—Y—4&

Earl Grey syrup / Lemon juice / Soda water

Red Apple Berry Tea

VY RT7 o TRy =74 —
Apple & Black syrup / Lemon juice /
Soda water / Lemon peel

Orange Earl Grey Tea
FULIVT—wI AT 4 —

Earl Grey syrup / Earl Grey tea /

Lemon juice / Orange juice / Orange peel

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,

1,540

1,540

1,650

1,870

1,870

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,210



JAPANESE GIN

ROKU

0
/\

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY KINOBI
Kyoto Dry Gin

FOx ®#W *IA YV

YUZUGIN
S

TAN TAKA TAN GIN

BREEEY v

KOMASA GIN
SAKURAJIMA KOMIKAN

KOMASA GIN #&/Nh

KOMASA GIN HOJICHA
KOMASA GIN (5 %

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY KI NO TEA

Kyoto Dry Gin
FOTEARE K74 Vv

SAKURAO GIN ORIGINAL
WMEYVY FIVVFNW

KANOMORI CRAFT GIN

EHHESEE F0&% KANOMORI 757 WYY

TOKYO HACHIO GIN CLASSIC

r—Fts— NFHFOVY IT7VVT

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH IS,

1,210

1,320

1,320

1,380

1,430

1,540

1,540

1,540

1,650

1,760



GIN

EMPRESS 1908 1,320
I> 7L, X 1908

Hendricks 1,430
ANYRYwIR

The Botanist 1,540
YRR ZZ )
Silent Pool Gin 1,650

AL NT—w v

Monkey 47 1,760
T *—47
PANDA GIN 1,760

PANE SR

Forest Gin 1,870
TALRAVVY

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,



VODKA

HAKU

Ciroc Snap Frost
vYov7s

Belvedere
RS F—)w

Grey Goose
A==

Beluga Noble
~p—H ) —=Fw

RUM

Diplomatico Mantuano
TATORTA4T VT

RON ZACAPA
Centenario Solera
Grand Reserva 23 years

Oy HAho% 235F

Don Papa Baroko
RN NO3T

TEQUILA

Don Nacho Blanco
Ry >FF3 503

Don Julio Reposado
R¥Z7 VA4 LR R

Patron Silver
NrDOY VwN—

Clase Azul Reposado
I FA—N LAY R

1,210

1,320

1,430

1,540

1,650

1,320

1,760

1,980

1,540

1,760

1,980

4,290

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,



WORLD WHISKY

Ao

8
=

SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg Ten 10 years
7— R 105

Laphroaig 10 years
77047 105

THE GLENALLACHIE 12 YEARS
JLor7Ie— 12%

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 years
Y IvHTY vV —F—2J 12F

Bowmore Aged 18 years
RUE7 18%F

THE GLENLIVET 18 years
% LYy~ 18F

Glenmorangie A TALE OF TOKYO
JLrvE—L¥¥4 ATALE OF TOKYO

Glenmorangie 18 years
JLrE—LUY4 18F

The Macallan HARMONY COLLECTION
INTENSE ARABICA

Y IVvHETY N—F=_—JL I3
AT VRTITEN

Glenfiddich
Small Batch Reserve 18 years

LV TATA VD
18 AE—)W NwF YH—F

The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years
Y IwHTY vV —F—2J 18F

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,

1,320

1,650

1,980

2,420

2,530

2,750

2,750

2,750

2,970

6,160

6,820

9,020



SCOTCH WHISKY

Old Parr 12 years
ZF—w R R— 125

Chivas Regal Age 18 years
V=N Y—Hw 18F

Ballantines 17 years
RNTIvEA Y 17HF

Chivas Regal Mizunara 18 years
V—NRZY —=Hw
RAFT HARZ T4Zv¥va 18F

Dewar's Aged 25 years
Ta21PU—X 2558

Johnnie Walker Blue label
Va— Ugx—Hh— Fu— TV

BOURBON

Wild Turkey Aged 8 years
TANWRE—%— 8F

Woodford Reserve Distillers Select

1,650

1,760

1,980

2,970

4,950

4,950

1,320

1,320

DY RTA—VRIY—TF T4 RTL4T—AEL I )

BASIL HAYDEN Artfully Aged

RABW AL Ty F—r7V— TAVR

Wild Turkey Aged 12 years
Distiller’ S Reserve

1,870

1,980

VANWRER—%— 12 T4 AT4 7R V¥-=7

Blanton Single Barrel
FIUNY v I N

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,

2,530



JAPANESE WHISKY

CHITA NV
piIE2

YOICHI 10 years
K7 10 F

HIBIKI JAPANESE HAMONY
B VRN —RA N—F=_—

HAKUSHU NV
=P

YAMAZAKI NV
LIy

HIBIKI BLENDER"S CHOICE
8 IJLVHA-—AF AR

HAKUSHU 12 years
B 12 F

YAMAZAKI 12 years
il 12

YAMAZAKI 18 years
i 18 4

HAKUSHU 18 years
B 18 &

HIBIKI 100th Anniversary Blend
£ 100th 7= "= Y —FL U R

HIBIKI 30 years
230F

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,

2,200

2,200

2,420

2,860

2,860

2,970

4,620

4,620

8,250

8,250

12,100

41,800



JAPANESE WHISKY

Ichiro's Malt & Grain White Label
AFTO—XEFNWV L& IL—Y FTA NTL

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve
AFO—XFENV R XFT Ul VYP-—F

Ichiro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve
AFO—X FW) T4V RYYP—F

Ichiros Malt & Grain
World Blended Whisky Limited Edition

AFO—X ENV & FTL—V
J— kR FLrovFy kR vA4xE

MEANING of NIGHTCAP

Hennessy VS
~pY— VS

Martell Cordone Bleu
I—FTNINWVRY T IW—

Hennessy XO
Y — XO

Tawny Port 20 years
rYZ—FR—)» 205

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,

1,430

1,980

1,980

2,530

1,320

3,800

3,960

1,650



NON ALCOHOL DRINKS

Apple juice
FoTwY1— R

Orange juice
FLovYa—2=A

Grapefruit juice
=T TN—YVa1—-2=

Coca Cola
Jh JI—75

Coke Zero
J4 IJ—7 ¥O

Ginger Ale
VoV IT—)

Non-Alcohol Tea Sparkling
IVTFNI=W TA—AR=2 Y I

VINTENSE SAUVIGNON BLANC
YAVTUVAR V=43 TV

VINTENSE CHARDONNAY
HAUTUR VRS

VINTENSE MERLOT
TAUTUAR A)O

VINTENSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FLOTUVR B V—F4 T

Asahi Dry Zero
7He K34 €O

Acqua Panna 500ml
TFIOT RN+ 1,000ml
San Pellegrino 500ml
v RUFY ) 1,000ml

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERERLZTH TS,

880

880

880

990

990

990

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

990

1,100

1,430

1,100
1,430



COFFEE BY ONIBUS

HITS Original blend
HITS A Y ¥Fw FL o

Regional blend
Y —YaFwIFLovr

Iced coffee
FAARTI—k—

Café latte
b7z 7

Cappuccino
HFF—=)

Espresso
IRTL Y

Extra shot
IJANTZvavls

Change of milk
Soya milk / Almond milk / Oat milk

VAW | F—FVVEINWNG [ =D

TEA BY BREW TEA

English Breakfast
A FYova Frvsrr—R)k

Earl Grey
7—wJ LA

Chai
F+ A

Green Tea
JYV—vT4—

Moroccan Mint
EOoOvAHVIUR

Apple & Blackberry
FOTWEKKTTvoRY —

Lemon & Ginger
LEVRY VY 4 —

Hot chocolate
KAy FzaIl—\k

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,

880

880

880

990

990

880

220

165

880

880

990

990

990

990

990

990



BUBBLE / DELICATE & FRESH

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 15,950
YL TV TJWRY

Region - France / Champagne

Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier
Taste - Peach / Apricot / Pineapple / Vanilla /
Yeast / Honey

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut

Charlier et Fils Champagne 16,500
Carte Noire Brut NV

YWV I T T4 A

AN IU—w FYavkr

Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Meunier / Pinot Noir / Chardonnay

Taste - Lemon sherbet / Green apple / Honey /
White peach Fresh brioche / Oak-derived / Spice

I } } } ®

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV 19,030
K7V ARV a2V

Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier

Taste - Ripe lemon / Roasted apple / Rich/Butter /
Brioche / Walnuts / Powerful

BOLLINGER

I } } } ®

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%%EREHLZT LT,



Egly Ouriet 30,030
Brut Les Prémices NV

Iy v—yzx

FYVavh L LR

Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay / Pinot Meunier
Taste - Paech / Pear / Almond / Creamy /

EGLY-OURIET Elegant / Minerality
I } } } D
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut
G.H.Mumm 17,050
Grand Cordon Rose Brut
XL Ty TRy O
Region - France / Champagne
Grapes - Pinot Noir / Chardonnay /
Pinot Meunier
Taste - Summer fruits / Red Currant /
Energetic / Crisp
I } } } ®
Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut
Ferrari Maximum Rosé 18,700

ZzvI7—Y IExYIAL O

Region - Italy / Trentino-Alto-Adige
Grapes - Pinot Nero / Chardonnay

Taste - Red Currant / Strawberry / Floral /
Almond / Perlage

I $ t ]

Doux Demi Sec Sec Extra Dry Brut

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%ERRELZTET,



CRISP WHITE / FRESH & ZESTY

Domaine Bott Geyl 9,900
Alsace Métiss

FA=X Ho ]~ FAWw

FZIWHPR AT 4R

Region - France / Alsace

Grapes - Muscat / Riesling / Sylvaner /

Pinot Blanc / Pinot Gris

Taste - Muscat / Pear / Lychee / Elegant / Clear

Sweet Medium Dry

Domaine Albert Mann 12,100
Alsace Riesling 2022

RA—=X FR—)y I

FWYPR Y=Y

Region - France / Alsace
Grapes - Riesling
Taste - Lemon / Peach / Fresh / Aromatic

Sweet Medium Dry

NIKI Hills Winery 16,500
HATSUYUKI 2022

=% kWX TA4FY—

o &

Region - Japan / Hokkaido
Grapes - Kellner

Taste - Citrus / White flower / Ripe fruits /
Floral/Mineral

Sweet Medium Dry

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH IS,



AROMATIC WHITE /
TROPICAL & FLORAL

9,900
Greywacke
Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Jr4vv%
-4z TV

Region - New Zealand / Marlborough
Grapes - Sauvignon Blanc

EvwACKE Taste - Grapefruits / Apple / Mint / Fresh /

Minerality

Sweet Medium Dry

Toriivilla Imamura

Toriivilla Koshu Blanc 11,000
Cuvée Hideka 2023

BEE BMNF T

“Fadxr - eTH”

Region - Japan / Yamanashi
Grapes - Koshu
Taste - Grapefruits / Apple / Mint /

,T. ‘ Fresh / Minerality

- I : - —
- Sweet Medium Dry

BOLD WHITE / RICH & FULL

Battig

VINO DE REGION

Baettig Vino de Region 10.780
Chardonnay 2023 ’
RTFAwI J4—=) T V—¥Vav

¥V R

Region - Chile / Malleco Valley
Grapes - Chardonnay

Taste - Pear / Peach / White peach /
Acacia / Hazelnut / Almond

— Sweet Medium Dry

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBRIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%%EREHLZT LT,



William Fevre Chablis 2021 12,100
TA4VTL TJz—FWw ¥+ 7Y

Region - France / Bourgogne

Grapes - Chardonnay

cHARII Taste - Fresh lemon / Ripe pear / White peach /
: Rich / Finesse / Minerality

I } o

Sweet Medium Dry

La Crema Sonoma Coast 13,200
Chardonnay 2021

7\ 7 ¥ V)X I—R)

L VP RS

/ Region - USA / California

( Grapes - Chardonnay

Taste - Meyer lemon / Nectarine / Green apple /
Mandarin orange / Yellow plum / Jasmine

LA CREMA

[l I ‘ I

3 L} T
- Sweet Medium Dry

Terlano Chardonnay 2023 14,300
TNT—=) VrNWER

Region - Italy / Trentino-Alto-Adige
Grapes - Chardonnay

Taste - Citrus / Marmelo / Passion fruit /
Ripe banana / Minerality/Saltiness

I } o

Sweet Medium Dry

ROSE / DRY & FRUITY

Ata Rangi Rose 2022 9,900

TR Jv¥ Oo¥
‘ Region - New Zealand / Martinborough
Grapes - Merlot / Pinot Noir / Syrah /

Pinot Gris / Tempranillo

J Taste - Peach / Blood orange / Watermelon /
ATARAN Pink pepper / Nectarine

%f/
i 8 } ' ° I
a Sweet Medium Dry

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
REBLIZ, Y—EXF+—V13%ERIEHLZFET,



RED / ELEGANT & FRUITY

Clos Henri Estate Pinot Noir 2022 9,900
o7V Fr4 20 ) J)U—w

Region - New Zealand / Marlborough
Grapes - Pinot Noir

Taste - Black currant / Raspberry / Wet earth /
Firm Tannnins / Spice

| } |
Light Medium Full
Schoenheitz - Pinot Noir 2023 11,000

Ya—unAY ) J)U—u

Region - France / Alsace
Grapes - Pinot Noir

Taste - Small red berry / Kirsch / Supple tannins /
Firm tannnins / Spice

f— } |
Light Medium Full
NIKI Hills Winery 16,500

Pinot Noir 2022

% LA TAFY—
) )7—w

Region - Japan / Hokkaido
Grapes - Pinot Noir

Taste - Cherry / Grosseilles / Camellia flower /
Dried parsley / Nutmeg / Plum

I ® } |
Light Medium Full

All prices quoted are subject to 13% service charge.
RERRBIZ, Y—ERAF+r—V13%ERNERLZH TS,



